

S UP R E M E COUR T OF I N D I A
R ECO R D OF P R OC E E D I N G S

IA 1- 2/ 2 0 0 8 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal Civil)...../ 2 0 0 8
CC 1 3 6 1 - 1 3 6 2 / 2 0 0 8

(From the judgement and order dated 2 0 / 0 2 / 2 0 0 7 in RSA No. 2 2 8 0 / 2 0 0 6 &
RSA No. 2 2 8 1 / 2 0 0 6 of The HIGH COURT OF KA R N A T A K A AT BAN G A L O R E)

GAN A P A T H I RAM K R I S H N A SH E T T I (D) TR. L R S . Petitioner(s)

VE R S U S

MA RUT I VINA Y A K MAHA L E & ORS. Respondent(s)
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SL P and office report)

Date: 2 1 / 0 4 / 2 0 0 8 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORA M :

HON'B L E MR. JUS T I C E ALT A M A S KA B I R
HON'B L E DR. JUS T I C E MUKUN D A K A M SHA R M A

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Raj a Venk atappa Naik,Adv.
Mr. Raj a Raghavendra Naik,Adv.
Mr. S.K. Tandon,Adv.
Mr. Ra mes hwa r P r a s a d Goyal,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
OR D E R

Four weeks' time is granted for filing additional documents.

(Ganga Tha ku r)
P. S. to Registra r

(P.S. Tyagi)
Court Master